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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 28 Жени/F, 100m Градно/Breast Отворено/Open
05.03.2023 - 10:05 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 1:12.95 Сара Јанковиќ MKD Скопје 27.03.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 1:12.95 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Скопје 27.03.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 1:12.95 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Скопје 27.03.2022
Незванични MKD - 12 1:19.95 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 10 1:30.15 Тијана Тасевска

Поени: FINA 2022

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Fll Club Name Vreme/TimeBod/Pts Kat Status 50m 100m

11 - 12 godina

1. Nita Zhushi 11 Step, PR 1:31.23 319 43.00 48.23
2. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:35.32 280 44.81 50.51
3. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:40.56 238 47.56 53.00
4. Sofi Kita 11 Partizani, TI 1:44.03 215 48.97 55.06
5. Ketlin Nasto 11 KS Tirana, TI 1:44.07 215 49.20 54.87
6. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 1:59.90 140 57.30 1:02.60

13 - 14 godina

1. Rida Haxhani 09 Step, PR 1:21.76 443
2. Joana Jasiqi 10 Step, PR 1:28.40 351 41.81 46.59
3. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun, SK 1:28.48 350 41.30 47.18
4. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 1:29.85 334 41.63 48.22
5. Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 1:32.27 308 40.87 51.40
6. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Neptun, SK 1:37.10 264 45.95 51.15
7. Iva Georgievska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:43.49 218 47.67 55.82
8. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:43.74 217 47.93 55.81
9. Isidora Nestorovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:45.12 208 47.66 57.46

10. Marija Trpinova 10 Neptun, SK 1:47.08 197 49.10 57.98

15 - 16 godina

1. Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 1:18.97 492 37.10 41.87
2. Tara Rakic 08 Dubocica, LE 1:19.75 478 38.40 41.35
3. Neda Jordanovska 08 Mladost, SK 1:26.93 369 40.52 46.41
4. Petra Dimitrijevic 08 Dubocica, LE 1:27.39 363 39.06 48.33
5. Emi Kariqi 07 Te Stela SA, TI 1:28.70 347 41.64 47.06
6. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:29.02 343 42.52 46.50
7. Ami Fetishaj 07 KS Tirana, TI 1:32.69 304 44.15 48.54
8. Isis Ruci 07 KS Tirana, TI 1:36.59 269 45.01 51.58
9. Erika Kerluku 08 Partizani, TI 1:41.58 231 48.25 53.33

10. Fjolla Rushiti 07 Kastriti, FE 1:42.90 222 47.22 55.68
11. Elena Nikolovska 08 Neptun, SK 1:43.21 220 48.78 54.43
12. Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun, SK 1:44.50 212 49.38 55.12

Отворено/Open

1. Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 1:18.97 492 37.10 41.87
2. Tara Rakic 08 Dubocica, LE 1:19.75 478 38.40 41.35
3. Rida Haxhani 09 Step, PR 1:21.76 443
4. Kalina Stojanovska 06 Neptun, SK 1:24.47 402 40.19 44.28
5. Neda Jordanovska 08 Mladost, SK 1:26.93 369 40.52 46.41
6. Petra Dimitrijevic 08 Dubocica, LE 1:27.39 363 39.06 48.33
7. Joana Jasiqi 10 Step, PR 1:28.40 351 41.81 46.59
8. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun, SK 1:28.48 350 41.30 47.18
9. Emi Kariqi 07 Te Stela SA, TI 1:28.70 347 41.64 47.06

10. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:29.02 343 42.52 46.50
11. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 1:29.85 334 41.63 48.22
12. Nita Zhushi 11 Step, PR 1:31.23 319 43.00 48.23
13. Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 1:32.27 308 40.87 51.40
14. Ami Fetishaj 07 KS Tirana, TI 1:32.69 304 44.15 48.54
15. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:35.32 280 44.81 50.51
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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 28, Жени/F, 100m Градно/Breast, Отворено/Open

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Fll Club Name Vreme/TimeBod/Pts Kat Status 50m 100m

16. Isis Ruci 07 KS Tirana, TI 1:36.59 269 45.01 51.58
17. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Neptun, SK 1:37.10 264 45.95 51.15
18. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:40.56 238 47.56 53.00
19. Erika Kerluku 08 Partizani, TI 1:41.58 231 48.25 53.33
20. Fjolla Rushiti 07 Kastriti, FE 1:42.90 222 47.22 55.68
21. Elena Nikolovska 08 Neptun, SK 1:43.21 220 48.78 54.43
22. Iva Georgievska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:43.49 218 47.67 55.82
23. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:43.74 217 47.93 55.81
24. Sofi Kita 11 Partizani, TI 1:44.03 215 48.97 55.06
25. Ketlin Nasto 11 KS Tirana, TI 1:44.07 215 49.20 54.87
26. Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun, SK 1:44.50 212 49.38 55.12
27. Isidora Nestorovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:45.12 208 47.66 57.46
28. Marija Trpinova 10 Neptun, SK 1:47.08 197 49.10 57.98
29. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 1:59.90 140 57.30 1:02.60


